
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Gisela HENNES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : D45
Länge : 5880m (Steigung 220m)
Zeit : 1:26:33 (14'43"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:50:03
2. Nancy WENDERICKX 0:52:59
3. Véronique BASTIN 1:00:15

1. 87 00:01:35 152m 10'25"/km
2. 97 00:02:53 00:04:28 197m 14'38"/km
3. 98 00:03:27 00:07:55 173m 19'57"/km
4. 113 00:06:55 00:14:50 567m 12'12"/km
5. 112 00:01:07 00:15:57 88m 12'41"/km
6. 132 00:16:10 00:32:07 943m 17'09"/km
7. 133 00:01:32 00:33:39 89m 17'14"/km
8. 137 00:04:42 00:38:21 409m 11'29"/km
9. 129 00:07:31 00:45:52 447m 16'49"/km

10. 128 00:02:17 00:48:09 221m 10'20"/km
11. 130 00:08:27 00:56:36 512m 16'30"/km
12. 149 00:07:00 01:03:36 636m 11'00"/km
13. 147 00:05:23 01:08:59 457m 11'47"/km
14. 144 00:06:42 01:15:41 351m 19'05"/km
15. 142 00:06:26 01:22:07 213m 30'12"/km
16. 165 00:03:07 01:25:14 231m 13'30"/km
17. 999 00:01:19 01:26:33 196m 6'43"/km
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